5 November 2024
SAKE SOMMELIER ASSOCIATION (SSA)

International Sake Competition "LUXEMBOURG SAKE CHALLENGE 2024" announces award winning sake

The Sake Sommelier Association is thrilled to announce the results of the *Luxembourg Sake Challenge 2024*, held on 5th October 2024. The competition, jointly hosted by the Sake Sommelier Association (SSA), headquartered in the UK, and Global Link Sarl in Luxembourg; provided a valuable opportunity to showcase how sake is received and appreciated in the heart of Europe in Luxembourg.

A panel of 13 *Sake Sommeliers* from Luxembourg and across Europe conducted rigorous evaluations based on the colour, aroma, and taste of each entry. Platinum, Gold, and Silver awards have been awarded to winners. We believe these awards will help to promote the winning brands, spreading the excellence of sake worldwide.

We extend our heartfelt thanks to sake breweries and everyone who contributed to the success of the *Luxembourg Sake Challenge*!

The full list of award winners can be viewed here: https://luxembourgsakechallenge.com/

Contact Information:

Sake Sommelier Association (SSA)

Arisa Kanayama

Email: <u>pr@sakesommelierassociation.com</u> SNS: @sakechallenges / @sakesommeliers